Surge-Trap® Monobloc STMT23 Series - 20kA Slim
1
M
E
R
S
E
N

 t
hi
s
d
at
as
he
et
.
2 Poles (Series/Parallel) for Fusebox
Catalog
number
Reference
number Un Uc Imax (8/20) In (8/20) Uoc Up at In
C4 (1Ph+N)
STMT23-10K320V-SP-SF 83230512 230 VAC 320 V 10 kA 5 kA 10 kV ≤ 1.5 kV (L-N)
≤ 1.8 kV (N-PE)
STMT23-10K320V-SP-SF
2 Poles (Parallel)
Catalog
number
Reference
number Un Uc Imax (8/20) In (8/20) Uoc Up at In
TT/TNS (1Ph+N)
STMT23-6K20V-SP-S 83230500 12 V 20 VAC
25 VDC 6 kA 3 kA 6 kV ≤ 0.22 kV (L1-L2)
≤ 0.7 kV (L1/L2-PE)
STMT23-6K20V-SP-SM 83230501 12 V 20 VAC
25 VDC 6 kA 3 kA 6 kV ≤ 0.22 kV (L1-L2)
≤ 0.7 kV (L1/L2-PE)
STMT23-6K30V-SP-S 83230504 24 V 30 VAC
36 VDC 6 kA 3 kA 6 kV ≤ 0.22 kV (L1-L2)
≤ 0.7 kV (L1/L2-PE)
STMT23-6K30V-SP-SM 83230505 24 V 30 VAC
36 VDC 6 kA 3 kA 6 kV ≤ 0.22 kV (L1-L2)
≤ 0.7 kV (L1/L2-PE)
STMT23-6K60V-SP-S 83230506 48 V 60 VAC
77 VDC 6 kA 3 kA 6 kV ≤ 0.33 kV (L1-L2)
≤ 0.7 kV (L1/L2-PE)
STMT23-6K60V-SP-SM 83230507 48 V 60 VAC
77 VDC 6 kA 3 kA 6 kV ≤ 0.33 kV (L1-L2)
≤ 0.7 kV (L1/L2-PE)
STMT23-6K75V-SP-S 83230508 60 V 75 VAC
100 VDC 6 kA 3 kA 6 kV ≤ 0.5 kV (L1-L2)
≤ 0.9 kV (L1/L2-PE)
STMT23-6K75V-SP-SM 83230509 60 V 75 VAC
100 VDC 6 kA 3 kA 6 kV ≤ 0.5 kV (L1-L2)
≤ 0.9 kV (L1/L2-PE)
STMT23-6K150V-SP-S 83230502 120 V 150 VAC
200 VDC 6 kA 3 kA 6 kV ≤ 0.7 kV (L1-L2)
≤ 0.9 kV (L1/L2-PE)
STMT23-6K150V-SP-SM 83230503 120 V 150 VAC
200 VDC 6 kA 3 kA 6 kV ≤ 0.7 kV (L1-L2)
≤ 0.9 kV (L1/L2-PE)
STMT23-20K275V-SP-S 83230510 230 V 275 VAC
365 VDC 20 kA 10 kA 10 kV ≤ 1.4 kV (L1-L2)
≤ 1.4 kV (L1/L2-PE)
STMT23-20K275V-SP-SM 83230511 230 V 275 VAC
365 VDC 20 kA 10 kA 10 kV ≤ 1.4 kV (L1-L2)
≤ 1.4 kV (L1/L2-PE)
STMT23-20K275V-SP-SM
PRODUCT RANGE